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Raymond David Muir Wright

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode KT6 4NQ

Date of birth December 1946
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BALLANTRAE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD
BALLANTRAE LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HOLIDAYS FOR LIFE LIMITED

FS CORPORATE MATTERS LIMITED
AGE CARE MATTERS LIMITED

AGE CARE MATTERS LIMITED

HEALTH CARE MATTERS LIMITED
HEALTH CARE MATTERS LIMITED

BALLANTRAE INVESTMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Raymond David Muir Wright

Number
04948809

03708099

Number

04897691
03272557
02856774
02856774

02848874

02848874
02744211

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906269568

906269568
59 Victoria Road

Surbiton

Surrey
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

17/12/2003

04/02/1999

App. Date

12/09/2003
19/10/2001
24/09/1993
24/09/1993

17/09/1993

17/09/1993
01/10/1992

Res. Date
30/04/2004

01/10/1994

01/10/1994

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



